:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7596897

Oct 22, 2023 - 15:05 (UTC)

In epoch 237,403 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 930268 - 0.016673620 ETH®
27.10 USD

2 930269 - 0.016698786 ETH®
27.14 USD

3 930270 - 0.016787412 ETH®
27.29 USD

4 930271 - 0.016645594 ETH®
27.06 USD

S 930272 - 0.016777453 ETH®
27.27 USD

6 930273 - 0.016705460 ETH®
27.15 USD

7 930274 - 0.016650139 ETH®
27.06 USD
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/slot/7596897
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/epoch/237403
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/930268
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/930269
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/930270
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/930271
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/930272
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/930273
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/930274

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

930275

930276

930277

930278

930279

Validator Id

410526

Amount

- 0.016660508
27.08 USD

- 0.016752179
27.23 USD

- 0.016713750
27.17 USD

- 0.016609616
27.00 USD

- 0.057618677
93.67 USD

- 0.016643552
27.05 USD

- 0.067723858
110.10 USD

- 0.016660212
27.08 USD

- 0.016660981
27.08 USD

Amount

+ 0.011012673
17.90 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/930275
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/930276
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/930277
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/930278
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/930279
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/930280
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/930281
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/930282
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/930283
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/410526

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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